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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Seth Wold              M2529         1/88       16:24       16:24
2     Quirl Hansen           M2529         2/88       16:36       16:36
3     Ryan Gurr              M2529         3/88       16:55       16:55
4     Lindsey Dunkley        F2529         1/88       17:05       17:05
5     Trent Andrews          M2024         1/12       17:55       17:55
6     Layne Nordquist        M1519         1/12       17:41       18:21
7     Mark Larsen            M2529         5/88       18:27       18:30
8     Jim West               M3034         1/17       18:27       18:31
9     Amber Andrews          F2024         1/41       18:42       18:46
10    Devin Moody            M2024         2/12       18:53       18:53
11    Julie Meads            F2024         2/41       18:54       19:20
12    bradley rutledge       M1519         2/12       19:38       19:38
13    Michael Houar          M5054          2/9       19:43       19:43
14    Edwin Johnson          M4044          1/6       19:18       19:46
15    Pierce Andrews         M2529         6/88       19:33       19:46
16    Paul Richards          M3034         2/17       19:25       19:59
17    Darrick Despain        M3539         1/15       19:56       20:20
18    Sterling Lehmitz       M1519         3/12       20:06       20:28
19    Morgan Warner          F0114          1/5       20:32       20:32
20    Chris Anderson         M3034         3/17       20:37       20:37
21    Harold Dudley          M4044          2/6       20:15       20:44
22    Cody Coombs            M2529         7/88       20:33       20:46
23    Sheri Kidwell          F3539         1/19       20:54       20:48
24    Doug Andrews           M5054          3/9       20:56       20:56
25    Conan Robison          M4549          1/6       20:55       20:58
26    Quinton Harrison       M1519         4/12       20:40       21:04
27    Jeremy Trail           M3034         4/17       20:45       21:09
28    Justin Hicken          M2529         8/88       20:44       21:13
29    Krista Havens          F2529         2/88       21:40       21:40
30    Whitney Stoddard       F1519         1/17       33:34       21:47
31    Sam Martindale         M2024         3/12       21:08       21:50
32    Brian Jones            M3539         2/15       21:27       21:52
33    Todd Allen             M2529        10/88       21:27       21:56
34    Peter Nielson          M2529        11/88       21:39       22:01
35    Robert Jones           M3539         3/15       21:36       22:05
36    Neal Hillam            M0114         1/14       21:43       22:07
37    Dakota Lange           M0114         2/11       21:54       22:27
38    Benjamin Hillyard      M2024         4/12       21:35       22:28
39    Hans Anderson          M1519         5/12       21:56       22:49
40    Ryan Browne            M3034         5/17       22:42       23:17
41    Jonathan Nordquist     M2024         5/12       22:54       23:34
42    Annie Clayson          F3034         1/50       23:27       24:03
43    Caleb Townsend         M2529        12/88       23:21       24:13
44    Rami Shorti            M2529        13/88       23:20       24:14
45    Nathan Beutler                        0/0       23:46       24:23
46    Stacey Clark           F3539         2/19       23:43       24:28
47    Nick Anderson          M2024         6/12       23:53       24:36
48    Elena Gee              F4044          1/4       24:12       24:38
49    REBEKAH RASMUSSEN      F2529         3/88       24:01       24:41
50    Dan Martindale         M1519         6/12       24:04       24:45
51    Alyson Hunsaker        F3034         2/50       24:29       24:52
52    scott homolik          M3539         4/15       24:04       24:55
53    Barry Graff            M4549          2/6       24:24       24:59
54    dan pope               M6569          1/2       24:26       25:03
55    trevor smith           M3539         5/15       25:16       25:20
56    Carrol Robins          F2529         4/88       24:40       25:21
57    John Burger            M2529        16/88       24:41       25:25
58    LeEarl Healey          M6569          2/2       25:01       25:32
59    Kelly Hanks            M3034         6/17       25:08       25:35
60    Trisha Nyman           F1519         2/17       25:19       25:50
61    Stephanie Hughes       F2529         5/88       25:24       25:55
62    Mark Calvin            M3034         7/17       25:12       25:58
63    Jayne Wilson           F5054          1/8       25:15       26:03
64    Susan Leonard          F2024         3/41       25:13       26:07
65    Kayla Berrett          F2529         6/88       25:39       26:13
66    Michael Rener          M3034         8/17       25:43       26:14
67    Valorie Wolf           F2024         4/41       25:25       26:21
68    Kristin Hirst          F2024         5/41       25:54       26:25
69    Marina Downs           F2529         7/88       25:54       26:30
70    Grant Hillam           M0114         3/11       26:06       26:32
71    Ashley Gebert          F1519         3/17       25:46       26:33
72    Rulon Hillam           M3539         6/15       26:05       26:36
73    christy cope           F3034         3/50       25:55       26:37
74    Avery Hill             F1519         4/17       15:55       26:41
75    Caleb Alger            M1519         7/12       26:22       27:09
76    Andrew Barnes          M2024         7/12       26:15       27:12
77    Christine Wyckoff      F5054          2/8       26:36       27:12
78    Katie Hall             F2529         8/88       27:46       27:18
79    Kelli Jones            F3539         3/19       26:42       27:21
80    sharlene gibb          F2024         6/41       26:50       27:24
81    Daniel Rich            M2529        21/88       26:45       27:25
82    Daniel Carlson         M2529        22/88       26:46       27:26
83    Genevieve Binkerd      F2529         9/88       26:43       27:27
84    Nicole Jensen          F3034         4/50       27:20       27:28
85    Richard Nelson         M3539         7/15       26:47       27:32
86    Jessica Larsen         F2024         7/41       26:45       27:41
87    jane Morgan            F3539         4/19       27:04       27:42
88    Amy Jorgensen          F2529        10/88       27:00       27:44
89    Seth Robins            M2529        25/88       28:13       27:45
90    Alan Johnson           M2529        26/88       27:10       27:54
91    Sacha Gomez            F3539         5/19       27:21       28:02
92    Justin Benning         M3034         9/17       39:36       28:07
93    Heather Walker         F2529        11/88       27:18       28:09
94    Lisa Simons            F3034         5/50       27:12       28:12
95    Steven Thomsen         M5054          4/9       27:35       28:15
96    Aubrey Winert          F2024         8/41       27:17       28:20
97    Edison Platt           M4549          3/6       40:02       28:31
98    Barbara Catron         F2529        12/88       27:55       28:34
99    Casey McGrath          M3034        10/17       27:34       28:34
100   James Swapp            M0114         4/11       27:55       28:35

Generated February 3, 2026 at 4:05 PM 1/4



Provo Half Marathon and 5k - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    NETTIME
        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
101   Annie Chase            F2529        13/88       27:42       28:35
102   Amanda Ackerman        F2529        14/88       27:56       28:36
103   Jordann Farnsworth     F1519         5/17       27:52       28:36
104   JoLene Marshall        F5054          3/8       27:50       28:42
105   Jodi Escalante         F2024         9/41       29:14       28:46
106   Kristi Merrill         F2529        15/88       27:47       28:46
107   Gloria Starkey         F5559          1/4       28:01       28:56
108   Paul Starkey           M5559          1/4       27:57       28:56
109   Anna Monsen            F3034         6/50       28:18       28:59
110   Brian Dilley           M2529        32/88       28:03       29:02
111   Kelly Nielsen          M3539         8/15       28:05       29:04
112   Erika Ellis            F4549          1/8       28:38       29:05
113   Soren Nielsen          M0114          5/3       28:11       29:10
114   Adrienne Parsons       F3034         7/50       28:49       29:13
115   Staci Johnson          F2529        16/88       28:31       29:14
116   Erica Nielson          F2024        10/41       28:24       29:14
117   Richard Fugate         M5054          5/9       28:20       29:15
118   Cossette Lewis         F3034         8/50       29:30       29:22
119   Jessica Schroeder      F2024        11/41       28:38       29:25
120   Paul Myers             M6064          1/3       28:44       29:34
121   Rebecca Myers          F3034         9/50       28:46       29:35
122   Tyler Rushton          M4044          3/6       29:39       29:43
123   angela smith           F3539         6/19       29:42       29:46
124   Katie Distelhorst      F2024        12/41       28:54       29:48
125   Rachel Rivera          F2529        17/88       29:03       29:50
126   Stephanie Gilbert      F3539         7/19       29:48       29:51
127   Donna Porter           F3034        10/50       29:48       29:51
128   Jeremy Peterson        M0114         6/11       29:16       29:55
129   Darise Haws            F2529        18/88       30:02       29:56
130   Bailee Hawkins         F2024        13/41       29:54       29:59
131   Rebecca Taylor         F2024        14/41       29:18       30:01
132   Tricia Hughes          F3539         8/19       29:33       30:05
133   Jamie Hill             F2529        19/88       41:36       30:08
134   Cherie Farnes          F2529        20/88       29:11       30:09
135   Tina Stephens          F2024        15/41       29:42       30:09
136   Tanya Peterson         F3539         9/19       29:31       30:10
137   Brandy Larsgard        F2529        21/88       29:45       30:12
138   Chris gladden          M2529        39/88       29:47       30:14
139   brooke jesse           F1519         6/17       29:52       30:20
140   john jesse             M5054          6/9       29:47       30:21
141   Eric Oscarson          M3034        11/17       29:35       30:23
142   colleen shelton        F4549          2/8       29:31       30:24
143   Angela Sullivan        F3034        11/50       30:03       30:27
144   Rob Storey             M4044          4/6       29:34       30:31
145   Christy Meyers         F2024        16/41       30:09       30:35
146   Daniella Langston                     0/0       30:47       30:41
147   Becky Searle           F2024        17/41       30:02       30:42
148   Kooj Jolley            F2024        18/41       30:02       30:43
149   Madilyn Searle         F1519         7/17       29:53       30:43
150   Ethan Jones            M0114          8/3       30:02       30:51
151   Taylor Jones           M0114         7/11       30:02       30:51
152   Lewis Sharp            M5054          7/9       30:24       30:55
153   Macy Mckenzie          F2024        19/41       31:01       31:07
154   Camille Hoggard        F2529        22/88       30:11       31:08
155   Shari Nyman            F4549          3/8       30:25       31:10
156   Sue Peterson           F5559          2/4       30:32       31:13
157   Ross Snyder            M3539         9/15       31:44       31:15
158   Tiffany Hone           F3539        10/19       30:22       31:16
159   Jolene Rutledge        F2529        23/88       30:36       31:17
160   Kellianne Dymock       F2024        20/41       30:59       31:25
161   Stephanie Bartlett     F2024        21/41       30:28       31:28
162   Stan Jensen            M6064          2/3       30:44       31:35
163   Jerry Wait             M4549          4/6       30:45       31:35
164   Emily Marshall         F2529        24/88       30:56       31:35
165   Jordan Wilkins         F2529        25/88       30:48       31:39
166   Elizabeth Michalek     F2529        26/88       30:46       31:39
167   Corey Gibb             M1519         8/12       31:21       31:40
168   Sarah Marquez          F2024        22/41       30:40       31:40
169   Kim Sharp              F2024        23/41       31:10       31:41
170   Chase Olsen            F1519         8/17       31:19       31:46
171   Debbie Washburn        F3539        11/19       30:55       31:48
172   Marche Slaugh          F1519         9/17       43:38       31:57
173   Anthony Brown          M2024         8/12       32:25       31:57
174   Rachel Russell         F2529        27/88       31:17       31:58
175   Raylene Custer         F3034        12/50       32:17       32:24
176   Annie Lane             F3034        13/50       32:26       32:24
177   Anthony Jeffs          M0114         9/11       32:18       32:25
178   Robert Jeffs           M4549          5/6       32:54       32:26
179   Hannah Davis           M1519         9/12       31:40       32:33
180   BobbieJo Norris        F3034        14/50       32:08       32:34
181   Nicole Okeson          F1519        10/17       32:04       32:35
182   Heather Willson        F3034        15/50       31:38       32:38
183   Marlena Erickson       F3034        16/50       32:17       32:41
184   Elaine Flake           F2529        28/88       44:28       32:46
185   Tiffany Duncan         F2529        29/88       44:29       32:46
186   Shauna Whiting         F2529        30/88       31:53       32:47
187   Nicholas Whiting       M2529        49/88       31:48       32:47
188   Laura Kemp             F1519        11/17       31:56       32:48
189   Christy Thompson       F3034        17/50       32:08       32:50
190   Kathryn Carlson        F2024        24/41       32:11       32:52
191   Julianna Kelly         F1519        12/17       32:54       32:55
192   Sherry White           F3539        12/19       32:06       32:57
193   Noel Reese             F0114          2/5       32:28       32:58
194   Elva Escobedo          F3034        18/50       32:01       33:00
195   MIranda Hjorth         F3034        19/50       32:02       33:01
196   Chelsea Whitney        F3034        20/50       44:45       33:07
197   Janessa Cloward        F2024        25/41       32:23       33:09
198   Laura Bradford         F2529        31/88       33:16       33:09
199   john johnson           M5559          2/4       32:27       33:14
200   Jonathan Marshall      M2529        51/88       32:40       33:19
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201   Laura Hanks            F3034        21/50       33:30       33:23
202   Fred Bernhardt         M5054          8/9       32:37       33:26
203   Kate Holz              F3034        22/50       32:35       33:28
204   Jennifer Price         F2024        26/41       33:00       33:32
205   David Reese            M4044          5/6       33:44       33:38
206   Jeffrey Glenn          M3034        12/17       33:41       33:46
207   Samantha Butterworth   F3034        23/50       33:04       33:48
208   Lacy Lindstrom         F2529        32/88       33:35       34:01
209   Kandice Gladden        F3034        24/50       33:25       34:04
210   Mike Frost             M2529        53/88       33:14       34:05
211   Megan O'Keefe          F3034        25/50       33:59       34:06
212   Jared Landvatter       M3539        10/15       33:54       34:06
213   Mary Conrad            F3034        26/50       45:38       34:09
214   Brenda Sharp           F5054          4/8       33:42       34:13
215   Andrea Wilcox          F2024        27/41       33:28       34:14
216   Laura Anderson         F2529        33/88       33:44       34:15
217   Carly Dilley           F2529        34/88       33:18       34:17
218   Kallie Browne          F3034        27/50       33:46       34:17
219   Holly Jacobs           F3539        13/19       33:37       34:29
220   Tricia Nelson          F2529        35/88       33:29       34:29
221   Heather Welch          F1519        13/17       34:01       34:33
222   Sebastian Aguirre      M0114        10/11       33:39       34:34
223   Kristen Harrison       F2529        36/88       34:11       34:42
224   Oscar Arnsworth        M3539        11/15       34:01       34:46
225   Jamie Heaps            F2529        37/88       34:58       34:52
226   Cheryl Swapp           F3034        28/50       34:22       35:02
227   Rachel Davis           F2024        28/41       34:13       35:07
228   John Hawes             M3539        12/15       34:29       35:09
229   Else morgan            F6064          1/2       34:30       35:14
230   Shannon Salmon         F2529        38/88       34:17       35:14
231   Nicole Santiago        F2529        39/88       34:18       35:15
232   Kate Nielsen           F0114          3/5       34:15       35:15
233   Mae Hawes              F3034        29/50       34:34       35:17
234   Michie Hokanson        F2529        40/88       34:45       35:17
235   Megan Nielsen          F0114          4/5       34:19       35:18
236   Jennifer Nielsen       F3539        14/19       34:20       35:19
237   Steven Astle           M5559          3/4       34:23       35:23
238   Stephanie Grover       F3034        30/50       34:25       35:23
239   morgan smith           M3034        13/17       34:31       35:26
240   julie smith            F3034        31/50       34:32       35:27
241   Linda Giesbrecht                      0/0       34:48       35:27
242   colette riley          F2024        29/41       34:37       35:28
243   Erin Jiles             F3034        32/50       35:01       35:32
244   Kevin Myers            M2024         9/12       35:02       35:32
245   Alyssa Wilder          F2024        30/41       34:48       35:42
246   Erin Goldston          F3034        33/50       35:03       35:43
247   Karilynn Adams         F2529        41/88       35:16       35:47
248   Russ Pettey            M4549          6/6       35:14       35:54
249   Sariah Cicotte         F2529        42/88       35:30       35:57
250   Kelly Hansen           F2529        43/88       35:35       35:59
251   Rochelle Bartschi      F3034        34/50       36:09       36:03
252   Kenna Garthe           F3034        35/50       35:40       36:11
253   Trisha Rackham         F2024        31/41       36:18       36:23
254   Chevon Bayless         F2529        44/88       36:18       36:23
255   Ethan Seegmiller       M1519        10/12       35:32       36:26
256   Laurie Johnson         F2529        45/88       36:03       36:26
257   Peter Christensen      M3034        14/17       35:33       36:27
258   Danny Frazier          M5054          9/9       35:28       36:32
259   Jessica Finch          F2529        46/88       36:33       36:37
260   Taylor Jensen          M1519        11/12       36:13       36:38
261   Shana Lott             F2024        32/41       36:13       36:38
262   Ann Frost              F2529        47/88       36:25       36:50
263   Melissa Matthews       F2529        48/88       36:25       36:50
264   Rayna Boyack           F2024        33/41       36:01       36:52
265   Nathan Strain          M0114         12/3       36:51       36:54
266   Sari Christensen       F3034        36/50       36:09       37:02
267   Jennie Christensen     F2529        49/88       36:09       37:03
268   Heidi Hanks            F3034        37/50       36:26       37:06
269   Bryce Peterson         M0114        11/11       36:39       37:18
270   Justyn Peterson        F3539        15/19       36:41       37:20
271   Becky Frost            F3034        38/50       36:52       37:37
272   Rachel Morris          F2024        34/41       36:49       37:39
273   Tianya Rushton         F1519        14/17       37:34       37:39
274   Brooke Anderson        F1519        15/17       37:28       37:42
275   Christina Neyman       F1519        16/17       37:26       37:57
276   Britteny Jensen        F2024        35/41       37:29       38:16
277   Clinton Jewkes         M5559          4/4       37:35       38:25
278   Ashley Billings        F2529        50/88       37:57       38:26
279   Cara Robins            F2529        51/88       37:41       38:30
280   Kim Averett            F4044          2/4       37:59       38:31
281   Bob Haywood            M6064          3/3       38:00       38:32
282   Mark Eddy              M3539        13/15       38:28       38:50
283   Andrew Hill            M0114        13/11       38:04       39:03
284   Joshua Fisher          M0114        14/11       38:38       39:04
285   Cevan Skinner          M3034        15/17       38:41       39:10
286   Nancy Glenn            F5559          3/4       38:27       39:11
287   Melinda Wright         F3539        16/19       38:37       39:16
288   Amanda Thornton        F2529        52/88       38:51       39:17
289   Linnea Barnett         F2529        53/88       38:48       39:19
290   Vicki Nunes            F4549          4/8       38:28       39:19
291   Michelle Owens         F2024        36/41       38:28       39:25
292   Shelly Jamison         F3034        39/50       39:00       39:27
293   Susan Keller           F2529        54/88       39:01       39:28
294   bryant livingston      M4044          6/6       38:44       39:30
295   Keiko Pettey           F5054          5/8       38:47       39:41
296   Chris Kent             M2529        76/88       38:51       39:43
297   Kris Robison           F3539        17/19       51:34       39:55
298   Jenny Snyder           M3034        16/17       51:36       39:58
299   Nathan Crane           M3539        14/15     1:40:16       40:02
300   Rickelle Richards      F3034        40/50       39:53       40:03
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301   Megan Slider           F3034        41/50       39:30       40:10
302   Rochelle Anderson      F4549          5/8       39:48       40:27
303   Karen Anderson         F4549          6/8       40:24       40:30
304   Megan Boren            F1519        17/17       40:06       40:45
305   Wendi Heap             F3034        42/50       40:48       40:48
306   Michelle Jenkins       F3539        18/19       40:10       40:50
307   betsy livingston       F4044          3/4       40:13       40:53
308   Sheree Jepson          F3034        43/50       40:41       41:07
309   Brigette DeGrey        F2529        55/88       41:29       41:49
310   Melissa Davis          F2529        56/88       41:34       42:00
311   Nicholette Adams       F2529        57/88       41:30       42:02
312   Ethan Adams            M3034        17/17       41:22       42:02
313   Adrienne Burger        F2024        37/41       41:17       42:09
314   Michelle Aznar         F3034        44/50       41:46       42:27
315   Elise Olsen            F2024        38/41       42:40       43:12
316   Cathleen Olsen         F4549          7/8       42:34       43:13
317   Ciara Thompson         F2529        58/88                   43:29
318   Alisha Young           F2529        59/88       42:39       43:30
319   Janna Westmoreland     F2024        39/41       54:54       43:31
320   Darcy Hutchins         F2529        60/88       54:54       43:31
321   Katie Reese            F3034        45/50       43:01       43:32
322   Nancy Strain           F0114          5/5       43:07       43:47
323   Julia Knaphus          F3034        46/50       43:34       44:05
324   Cathy Twitchell        F2529        61/88       44:08       44:34
325   Susan Byington         F5054          6/8       43:58       44:38
326   Cali Fisher            F3539        19/19       44:21       44:47
327   Jorden Jolley          F2529        62/88       44:25       45:15
328   Mallory Willyerd       F2529        63/88       45:48       46:38
329   Heather Larsen         F2024        40/41       46:47       47:20
330   Leonard Bartlett       M5054          1/9       47:04       47:27
331   Terran Stryker         M2024        10/12       46:39       47:31
332   Allyson Garrett        F4044          4/4       47:55       48:21
333   Levis Wiggins          M2024        11/12       47:45       48:39
334   Serenity Wiggins       F2529        64/88       48:08       48:39
335   Joy Bogar              F6569          1/1       48:55       49:47
336   Lorraine Jones         F3034        47/50                   50:14
337   Tina Campbell          F3034        48/50       49:58       50:24
338   Shane Campbell         M3539        15/15       49:55       50:26
339   Keri Myers             F2529        65/88       50:37       50:46
340   William Johnston       M2529        88/88       50:02       50:56
341   Melissa Johnston       F2024        41/41       50:02       50:56
342   Heather Kuusela        F4549          8/8                   51:45
343   Jenny Blakesley        F3034        49/50       52:51       53:44
344   Ryan Campbell          M1519        12/12       53:54       54:03
345   Kathie Myers           F5054          7/8       54:36       55:17
346   Cindy Wilder           F5054          8/8       55:36       55:30
347   Stephanie Fees         F5559          4/4       55:47       56:13
348   Jacquline Farnsworth   F6064          2/2       55:47       56:13
349   Sean Lovinger          M2024        12/12       56:29       56:56
350   Heather Loertscher     F3034        50/50       56:15       57:04
1459  Wold 25                M2529          0/0                   16:02
1460  Dudley 43              M4044          0/0                   20:43
1461  Stoddard 19            F1519          0/0                   21:46
1462  Arnsworth 39           M3539          0/0                   34:45
1463  O'Keefe 31             F3034          0/0                   34:05
1464  Flake 27               M2529          0/0                   32:45
1465  Duncan 27              M2529          0/0                   32:46
1466  Nielson 26             M2529          0/0                   22:00
1467  Heaps 29               M2529          0/0                   34:52
1468  Astle 55               M5559          0/0                   35:22
1469  Grover 31              F3034          0/0                   35:22
1472  Dilley 25              M2529          0/0                   29:01
1474  Hicken 25              M2529          0/0                   21:12
1475  Buu 24                 M2024          0/0                   45:18
1477  Catron 25              M2529          0/0                   28:33
1478  Lovinger 21            M2024          0/0                   56:55

Generated February 3, 2026 at 4:05 PM 4/4


